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RIDER
Mark Bugni

Julie Erkamaa
Brenda Fechner
Laura Nemec
Jennifer Dunn
Jolene Jones
Lanita Pierce

Billie Bright

Christi Gatfney
Amy Adams

JL Roc Lost A Sock

VF Bull Stinson
Jipped N Shawne
Playing In Traffic
Pocos Revenge
Streakin Louie
Famous Wahini
Shezas Bit Of Heaven
Juzzin Jetolena

Dam Fabulous

TOTAL PAYOUT

$5,312.50
$4,250.00
$2,550.00
$2125.00
$1,700.00
$1,487.50
$1,275.00
$1,062.50
$850.00

5637.50

OWNER
$3,187.50
$2,550.00
$1,530.00
$1,275.00
$1,020.00
$892.50
$765.00
5637.50
$510.00
$382.50

SIRENOM
$1,593.75
$1,275.00
$765.00
$637.50
$510.00
$446.25
$382.50
§318.75
$255.00
$191.25

NOMINATOR

Jill Lane QH
Cody Bauserman
Brenda Fechner
Laura Nemec
Jennifer Dunn
Jolene Jones
Mary Watkins

Billie Voss

Tia Moore

Amy Adams

JL Sirocco

Eddie Stinson
Shawne Bug Leo

Traffic Guy

Famous Bugs

A Streak Of Fling
Dash Ta Fame

JL Dash Ta Heaven

Blazin Jetolena

Reddy To Rebound

Natural Lady Bullion
Especials lolita
Explode N Cash

Iris Poco

Frenchmans Sugarflit
Takin The Cash Bug
Shezagoldendash
Charmin Miss Myers

Frenchmans Fabulous  Washakle Dam



